
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Sri Wahyuni
Jurnal
ALASAN ORGANIZATON OF THE PETROLEUM EXPORTING CO…
E-JURNAL_SRI_WAHYUNI_1602045046.doc
247K
12
4,845
30,820
30-Aug-2023 10:44AM (UTC+0700)
2153944679

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


