turnitin 💭

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission. ORIGINALITY REPORT

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Sri Wahyuni	16
Assignment title:	Jurnal	
Submission title:	ALASAN ORGANIZATO	N OF THE PETROL
File name:	E-JURNAL_SRI_WAHYU	NI_1602045046.dcSIMILARITY INDEX
File size:	247K	Ν
Page count:	12	Wakil Dekan Bidang Akademik,
Word count:	4,845	J.J. Lange
Character count:	30,820	
Submission date:	30-Aug-2023 10:44AM	1 Ame
Submission ID:	2153944679	Dr. Phil I Ketut Gunawan, MA.
		NIP. 19631222 199002 1 001



Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.